
 

         
        
        
        

  Medicare Workgroup 
# Last_Name First_Name Agency Work Phone Email Assigned Committees Leadership 

1 Stark Jennifer St. Luke’s Home Health Services 218-249-6147 jennifer.stark@slhduluth.com Medicare Chair 
2 Eastwood Rachel Adara Home Health 763.682.3005 rachel.eastwood@adarahomehealth.com Medicare Vice Chair 
3 Troumbly Katie Grand Itasca Home Care 218.999.4663 katie.troumbly@fairview.org CRR, Medicare Board Liaison 
4 Lindell Brianna Minnesota Home Care Association  651.240.3380 blindell@mnhomecare.org   
5 Andersen Stephanie Triniti Home Health & Hospice 612.751.3075 sandersen@triniticaring.org  Medicare  
6 Arvidson Jill Lifespark Home Health 952.666.7705 jarvidson@lifespark.com  Medicare  
7 Berger Paula Park Nicollet Home Care 952.993.3669 paula.berger@parknicollet.com Medicare   
8 Brand Vickie Allina Health Home Health 651.262.0503 vickie.brand@allina.com MDH, Medicare   
9 Hanowski Lisa CHI Health at Home 320.631.5575 lisa.hanowski@commonspirit.org Medicare   

10 Hiniker Jerri Stratis Health 612.751.6333 jhiniker@stratishealth.org Medicare, MRE   
11 Kirchoff Jessica Allina Health Home Health 612.810.4420 Jessica.kirchoff@allina.com Medicare   
12 Wohlers Kayla Knute Nelson Home Care and Hospice 320.759.1273 kayla.wohlers@knutenelson.org Medicare   

         

         

         

         

        
 1 Staff Liaison      
 1 Board Liaison      
 10 Volunteers        
         
 12 Total       

 

https://www.mnhomecare.org/admin/members/contact.asp?id=26960773
mailto:blindell@mnhomecare.org

